. . . .

. • • 11

· --- - · · · - - · · ·

**Division of Corporations** Page 1 of 1 SIT Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H16000208834 3))) H180002088343ABC% Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Ś SUN From: Account Name ; RENNERT, VOGEL, MANDLER & RODRIGUEZ, P.A. Account Number : 076103002011 1.5 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 **C**...) ; (305) 577-4177 Phone Fax Number : (305)533-1507 ΠG - 1 I STATE ç LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL  $\sim$ PALMA BEST PROPERTIES LLC Certificate of Status 0 11:29 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$25.00 3 AUG 2016 Z -Corporate Filing Menu Help OF PARALS Electronic Filing Menu

<u>د</u>

i6 W

N

-

## FAX AUDIT NO.: H16000208834

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF PALMA BEST PROPERTIES LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Paima Bost Properties LLC.
- The Articles of Organization were filed on May 7, 2008 and assigned document number L08000045867.
- 3. The date dissolution was approved: August 23, 2016.
- 4. The limited liability company's dissolution occurred due to a unanimous written consent of all the members approving such dissolution.
- All debits, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
- 6. All: remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
- 7. There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned members hereby execute these Articles of Dissolution this 23<sup>rd</sup> day of August, 2016.

## MEMBERS:

PALMA OVERSEAS, SA.:a Panamanian corporation

By: Pro-Administra, Inc., Its President

0

Name: Carlos/Bryden Title: President

PRO-ADMINISTRA, INC., a Panamanian corporation

Name: Carlos Bryden

Title: President

## FAX AUDIT NO.: H16000208834

ù